A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ALTER EGO (EX-
BANDIDO-MR)
CASSANDER C / DONA
ARGENTINA C /2009 /
MALE / TORDA / CDE

LUPIN
REY Z / BANESKA /2013 /
GELDING / ALAZANA /
CDE

MALPICA DO
PEGULLAL
KANNAN / SHALOM
TANGO X REY DE
DIAMANTES / 2006 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

HERA VAN'T HOF VAN
EVERSEM
CASARIO Il / BAIBA VAN'T
HOD VAN EVERSE X PIK
SOLO /2007 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / BWP

TRASTEVERE MQ
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
KALINA DE OLID X
GERVANTUS / 2011 /
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

TUCAN DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
AIXA DE OLID X
ABDULLAH /2012 / MALE
/ ALAZANA / CDE

FOR FUN
FOR FASHION / NINA /
2011/ FEMALE / CASTANA
/ HOLST

G&C LUCA BRASI
SINGSPIEL / DIAMOND
FIELD X MR PROSPECTOR
/2004 / MALE / CASTANA
/ SF

MEADOW CREAM
CAPPUCINO / IRISH
BOREEN / 2005 / FEMALE
/ TORDA / BELGA

JASCAL
JARNAC / CORIN DE
GANEX /2012 / MALE /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

None

L.A.C.

105677

163838

86120

129735

120142

154337

128462

131570

123766

123451

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ,
Alejandro
ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ
GUTIERREZ / GUSTAVO
MUNOZ RAMOS

GUZMAN
FERNANDEZ, Sara
GUILLERMO GONZALEZ
ALONSO / NONE

DE MEDINA ALONSO,
Laina Del Carmen
CLAUDIO TURIEL DE PAZ
/ GRANXA PEGULLAL

BALANZATEGI
BARRENETXEA, Mirari

MIREN GURUTZE / MAES
RONNY

SILVELA CASTANON,
Jaime
Y.MOLINO DE QUINTOS /
Y.MOLINO DE QUINTOS

DAVILA GARCIA, Fidel
ELENA FERNANDEZ
BLANCO / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

HUERTA VEGA, Irene
MIGUEL A. HUERTA /
NONE

COBO TERAN, Celia
COBO INGIENERIA Y
SERVICIOS S.L. / NONE

ARANEGUI BENITO,
Beatriz
CRISTINA BENITO LOPEZ
DE ARMENTIA / NONE

ARIAS CUEVA, Teresa
IMANOL OLAIZOLA
IPARRAGIRRE / JULIO
ARIAS SANCHEZ

LHAS

CLUB HIPICD ASTUR

L.D.N.

228380

12629

149988

219438

4986

13671

144617

211588

147618

4975
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